
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 441055 SWANZEY- SWANZEY FACTORY RD AT KEENE TL
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
5 24 1 15 9 7 10 9 14 35 49 89 118 117 145 138 116 145 123 108 94 104 83 57 38 26 18 1667
5 25 2 8 7 3 2 4 18 25 47 68 102 128 126 142 130 134 150 133 115 106 113 42 28 24 6 1661
5 26 3 4 1 6 8 26 74 199 168 120 113 117 154 176 135 200 200 230 153 118 102 79 46 38 16 2483
5 21 5 8 4 3 7 31 81 193 196 114 108 132 150 158 140 215 207 247 161 138 92 80 47 40 14 2566
5 22 6 13 11 5 5 28 86 180 184 145 137 159 195 190 167 199 232 256 163 124 104 75 51 35 23 2767
5 23 7 12 11 2 5 18 38 39 102 129 164 186 173 165 164 166 112 139 116 89 74 80 49 38 31 2102

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

118
170

145
168

145
221

164 186 166

82 441055 1998 May 6 1667 2369 2102 2213 68599


